Technical Data
3D_Techdata_SS_V16EBARA PUMPS AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.
3D 2 Pole Models
2900 RPM
Cast Iron
End Suction Pumps
EN733 (ex DIN 24255)
Monobloc design.

- SPECIFICATIONS 200
SELECTION CHART 202 & 203
TYPE KEY  204
PERFORMANCE CURVE SPECIFICATIONS 205
MEI INDEX SPECIFICATIONS 206
PERFORMANCE CURVE 32-125 207
PERFORMANCE CURVE 32-160 208
PERFORMANCE CURVE 32-200 209
PERFORMANCE CURVE 40-125 210
PERFORMANCE CURVE 40-160 211
PERFORMANCE CURVE 40-200 212
PERFORMANCE CURVE 50-125 213
PERFORMANCE CURVE 50-160 214
PERFORMANCE CURVE 50-200 215
- CONSTRUCTIONS 300
SECTIONAL VIEW DRAWING 3D 32, 40, 50 300
SECTIONAL VIEW TABLE 3D 32, 40, 50 301
MECHANICAL SEAL STANDARD AND H VERSION 302
MECHANICAL SEAL HS VERSION Ø22 303
BEARINGS 3D 304
 FITTINGS AND GASKET 305
- DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT 400
PUMP DIMENSIONS 3D  400
PACKING DIMENSIONS 3D 401
EPA
EXPLODED VIEW 201
- TECHNICAL DATA 500
3D MOTOR DATA 500
3D NOISE DATA 501
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES
SPECIFICATION 50Hz
200
PUMP
Liquid
Handled
Type of liquid Clean water
Working
temperature
[°C]
min. -5
max. +90
Maximum working pressure [MPa] 1
Construction
Impeller
Closed centrifugal type for 32, 40, 50 series
Shaft seal type Mechanical seal
Bearing Sealed ball bearing
Pipe
Connection
Suction Flange DN 50, 65 according to EN 1092-2
Discharge
Material
Casing Cast iron EN-GJL-250-EN 1561
Impeller
Shaft seal Ceramic/Carbon/NBR (see Optionals on page. 302-303)
Shaft AISI 304 (wet extension)
Bracket Aluminium/Cast iron
Accessory Counterflange
Applicable standard of test ISO 9906:2012 - Grade 3B
AISI 304
Reinforced laser welding for 40-200/11
according to EN 1092-2 Flange DN 32, 40, 50
max. +110 H, HS
DN 32, 40, 50, 65, (see pag. 305)
MOTOR
Type Electric - TEFC